
GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 juin 2023 Entry list (85)

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 24/06/2023 08:11

5 ACCUMULO Massimo ITA
20 NUNES Paulo POR
70 MARIANI Roberto ITA

5 KASZA György HUN Seadoo
25 WISNIEWSKI Andrzej POL Seadoo
58 KÉRI Attila HUN Seadoo
77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo
111 DOULIK JUNIOR Martin CZE Seadoo
624 DOULIK Martin CZE Seadoo

5 SENDA Marcin POL Seadoo
6 BOECKER Benjamin DEU Seadoo
10 KACOR Levente HUN Seadoo
13 COSTA Fábio POR Seadoo
14 MILIAUSKAS Paulius LTU Seadoo
15 ZAGORSKIS Paulius LTU Seadoo
22 MAJOR Marcell HUN Seadoo
24 MIHALCEA Alexis ROU Seadoo
26 JAKUCIONIS Arnas LTU Seadoo
35 MARRAS Michele ITA Seadoo
71 TIOZZO PAGIO Mattia ITA Seadoo
73 MINDAUGAS Jaciauskas LTU Seadoo
77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo
94 PATZNER Justin DEU Seadoo

3 BALASKA Márk HUN Seadoo
7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo
11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo
18 PRATS PALAU Alex ESP Seadoo
21 KUCHTA Kristian HUN Seadoo
22 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo
24 MIHALCEA Alexis ROU Seadoo
27 TYCEL Igor POL Seadoo
33 SALATH Stefan HUN Seadoo
50 LAANISTO Marek EST Seadoo
108 ROMAN Juliusz POL Seadoo

5 GURKSNYS Grantas LTU Seadoo
7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo
12 KALIUZHNYI Volodymyr UKR Seadoo
22 SEPP Katarina EST Seadoo
27 TYCEL Igor POL Seadoo
35 MÖLTER Arti EST Seadoo
51 CSEKE Mercédesz HUN Seadoo

5 GURKSNYTÉ Astra LTU Seadoo
6 RANDLA Annemarie EST Seadoo
8 ROOSMAA Carmen EST Seadoo
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 juin 2023 Entry list (85)

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 24/06/2023 08:11

11 DRYJAKOVA Nikola CZE Seadoo
22 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo
35 ROSIN Ester EST Seadoo
51 CSEKE Mercédesz HUN Seadoo
90 KARASEK Amanada HUN Seadoo
624 HOLLEROVÁ Markéta CZE Seadoo

17 KETE Tomaz HUN Kawasaki
19 SZABÓ Gábor HUN Kawasaki
26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kommander
28 SZABÓ Barnabás HUN Kawasaki
51 HANSEN Mads Koch DEN Kawasaki
66 HANSEN Oliver Koch DEN Kawasaki
71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki
95 COURTOIS Axel FRA Pro Force

20 LEITE Manuel POR Kawasaki
26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kawasaki
37 OLIN Jerry FIN Kawasaki
45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki
60 JÁSZAI Csongor HUN Kawasaki
71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki

2 TIIK Marten EST Yamaha
16 SÜLI Csaba HUN Yamaha
17 KETE Tomaz HUN Yamaha
20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha
31 SÜMEGI Martin HUN Kawasaki
41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha
60 JÁSZAI Csongor HUN Yamaha
99 DOAHA Valerii UKR Kawasaki

7 KETE Leo HUN Yamaha
23 BOHUSLAV Marvin HUN Yamaha

2 TIIK Marten EST Yamaha
11 LAURI Ander-Hubert EST Yamaha
53 FRANDSEN Frederik DEN Yamaha
54 KOMONYI Lajos HUN Yamaha
73 PUSKÁS Zeko HUN Yamaha
99 PETROVIC Via MNE Kawasaki
236 JAKOPANEC Dorijan CRO Yamaha

7 MORLAES Virginie FRA Kawasaki
44 GRACA Joana POR Kawasaki
64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki
99 CHAVANNE Jessica FRA Kommander
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 17:16

1 5 KASZA György HUN Seadoo 25 25 22 72
2 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 20 20 25 65
3 111 DOULIK JUNIOR Martin CZE Seadoo 22 22 20 64
4 58 KÉRI Attila HUN Seadoo 16 18 18 52
5 624 DOULIK Martin CZE Seadoo 15 16 0 31
6 25 WISNIEWSKI Andrzej POL Seadoo 18 0 0 18
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 16:21

1 5 SENDA Marcin POL Seadoo 25 25 25 75
2 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 22 22 22 66
3 94 PATZNER Justin DEU Seadoo 18 18 18 54
4 26 JAKUCIONIS Arnas LTU Seadoo 20 14 15 49
5 24 MIHALCEA Alexis ROU Seadoo 13 12 20 45
6 6 BOECKER Benjamin DEU Seadoo 14 16 13 43
7 35 MARRAS Michele ITA Seadoo 16 10 16 42
8 73 MINDAUGAS Jaciauskas LTU Seadoo 15 15 12 42
9 15 ZAGORSKIS Paulius LTU Seadoo 11 11 11 33
10 10 KACOR Levente HUN Seadoo 0 20 10 30
11 13 COSTA Fábio POR Seadoo 0 13 14 27
12 71 TIOZZO PAGIO Mattia ITA Seadoo 12 0 0 12
13 14 MILIAUSKAS Paulius LTU Seadoo 0 0 0 0
14 22 MAJOR Marcell HUN Seadoo 0 0 0 0
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 14:24

1 108 ROMAN Juliusz POL Seadoo 25 25 25 75
2 18 PRATS PALAU Alex ESP Seadoo 20 22 22 64
3 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 22 20 20 62
4 33 SALATH Stefan HUN Seadoo 18 18 15 51
5 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 16 16 14 46
6 27 TYCEL Igor POL Seadoo 15 15 16 46
7 21 KUCHTA Kristian HUN Seadoo 13 14 13 40
8 24 MIHALCEA Alexis ROU Seadoo 12 13 12 37
9 50 LAANISTO Marek EST Seadoo 14 0 18 32
10 3 BALASKA Márk HUN Seadoo 11 12 0 23
11 22 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo 0 0 0 0
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 15:31

1 35 MÖLTER Arti EST Seadoo 20 22 25 67
2 12 KALIUZHNYI Volodymyr UKR Seadoo 25 20 22 67
3 27 TYCEL Igor POL Seadoo 22 25 20 67
4 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 16 18 18 52
5 22 SEPP Katarina EST Seadoo 18 15 15 48
6 5 GURKSNYS Grantas LTU Seadoo 15 16 16 47
7 51 CSEKE Mercédesz HUN Seadoo 14 14 14 42
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 14:57

1 11 DRYJAKOVA Nikola CZE Seadoo 25 25 25 75
2 6 RANDLA Annemarie EST Seadoo 20 20 22 62
3 90 KARASEK Amanada HUN Seadoo 22 13 20 55
4 624 HOLLEROVÁ Markéta CZE Seadoo 18 22 15 55
5 22 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo 13 18 18 49
6 8 ROOSMAA Carmen EST Seadoo 16 16 16 48
7 51 CSEKE Mercédesz HUN Seadoo 15 15 14 44
8 5 GURKSNYTÉ Astra LTU Seadoo 14 14 13 41
9 35 ROSIN Ester EST Seadoo 0 0 0 0
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 16:48

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FRA Pro Force 25 25 25 75
2 28 SZABÓ Barnabás HUN Kommander 20 20 22 62
3 71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki 22 16 18 56
4 26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kommander 16 18 20 54
5 19 SZABÓ Gábor HUN Kawasaki 15 14 14 43
6 66 HANSEN Oliver Koch DEN Kawasaki 18 22 0 40
7 51 HANSEN Mads Koch DEN Kawasaki 0 15 16 31
8 17 KETE Tomaz HUN Yamaha 0 0 15 15

1 99 CHAVANNE Jessica FRA Kommander 25 25 22 72
2 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki 22 22 25 69
3 7 MORLAES Virginie FRA Kawasaki 20 18 20 58
4 44 GRACA Joana POR Kawasaki 18 20 18 56
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 15:51

1 26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kawasaki 25 25 25 75
2 60 JÁSZAI Csongor HUN Kawasaki 22 20 22 64
3 71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki 18 22 18 58
4 20 LEITE Manuel POR Kawasaki 16 18 20 54
5 37 OLIN Jerry FIN Kawasaki 20 16 16 52
6 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 0 0 0 0
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Overall Classification on points (max.)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 11:41

1 60 JÁSZAI Csongor HUN Yamaha 25 25 25 75
2 17 KETE Tomaz HUN Yamaha 22 22 22 66
3 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 18 16 20 54
4 16 SÜLI Csaba HUN Yamaha 20 18 16 54
5 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 16 20 13 49
6 2 TIIK Marten EST Yamaha 15 15 18 48
7 99 DOAHA Valerii UKR Kawasaki 13 14 14 41
8 31 SÜMEGI Martin HUN Kawasaki 14 0 15 29
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UIM- ABP CLASS-PRO FREESTYLE EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 
Levelek 24- 06 - 2023 

 
 

Pole Position results 
 
 
 

POS N° NAME NAT VARIETY QUANTITY EXTR. STYLE PENALTY TOTAL 
1 70 MARIANI Roberto ITA 20 30 5 24 -1 78 
2 05 ACCUMULO Massimo ITA 14 30 5 20  69 
3 20 NUNES Paulo  POR   12 26 2 15  55 

 
 
 
 

Race Director: Freddy SILVA      UIM Commisioner: Marco PIETRINI 
 
 
 
 
 

Time posted :  
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

UIM- ABP CLASS-PRO FREESTYLE EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 
Levelek 25- 06 - 2023 

 
 

MOTO 1 results 
 
 
 

POS N° NAME NAT VARIETY QUANT EXTR. STYLE PENALTY TOTAL 
 

POINTS 

1 70 MARIANI Roberto ITA 22 30 5 23 -1 80 
 

25 

2 05 ACCUMULO Massimo ITA 18 30 5 21 0 74 
 

22 

3 20 NUNES Paulo 
 

POR   12 22 1 16 0 50 
 

20 
 
 
 
 

Race Director: FREDDY SILVA      UIM Commisioner: MARCO PIETRINI 
 
 
 
 
 

Time posted :  
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

UIM- ABP CLASS-PRO FREESTYLE EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 
Levelek 25- 06 - 2023 

 
 

MOTO 2 results 
 
 
 

POS N° NAME NAT VARIETY QUANT EXTR. STYLE PENALTY TOTAL 
 

POINTS 

1 70 MARIANI Roberto ITA 26 30 5 24 0 85 
 

25 

2 05 ACCUMULO Massimo ITA 14 29 5 21 0 69 
 

22 

3 20 NUNES Paulo 
 

POR   12 24 1 15 -2 54 
 

20 
 
 
 
 

Race Director: FREDDY SILVA UIM Commisioner: MARCO PIETRINI      
 
 
 
 
 

Time posted :  
 



GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Qualifying/ Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 23/06/2023 15:51

Start : 15:39, End : 15:49

1 5 KASZA György HUN Seadoo 3 1:14.12 1 - -
2 111 DOULIK JUNIOR Martin CZE Seadoo 6 1:15.02 1 0.90 0.90
3 25 WISNIEWSKI Andrzej POL Seadoo 5 1:16.01 5 1.89 0.99
4 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 6 1:20.03 6 5.91 4.02
5 624 DOULIK Martin CZE Seadoo 5 1:22.18 4 8.06 2.15
6 58 KÉRI Attila HUN Seadoo 5 1:22.97 4 8.85 0.79
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 12:31

Start : 12:02, Finish flag : 12:24

1 5 KASZA György HUN Seadoo 16 00:22:38.20 - 1:16.14 25
2 111 DOULIK JUNIOR Martin CZE Seadoo 16 00:22:42.32 4.12 1:16.34 22
3 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 16 00:23:34.99 56.79 1:21.93 20
4 25 WISNIEWSKI Andrzej POL Seadoo 15 00:22:58.56 1 Tr. 1:20.86 18
5 58 KÉRI Attila HUN Seadoo 15 00:23:02.78 1 Tr. 1:24.14 16
6 624 DOULIK Martin CZE Seadoo 14 00:23:00.49 2 Tr. 1:25.75 15

Page : 1 / 1



GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 10:57

Start : 10:32, Finish flag : 10:54

1 5 KASZA György HUN Seadoo 17 00:22:31.07 - 1:12.37 25
2 111 DOULIK JUNIOR Martin CZE Seadoo 17 00:22:37.17 6.10 1:12.53 22
3 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 17 00:23:02.71 31.64 1:11.37 20
4 58 KÉRI Attila HUN Seadoo 16 00:24:01.06 1 Tr. 1:20.71 18
5 624 DOULIK Martin CZE Seadoo 15 00:22:57.70 2 Tr. 1:23.04 16

6 25 WISNIEWSKI Andrzej POL Seadoo 0 - - - 0
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 17:16

Start : 16:51, Finish flag : 17:13

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 16 00:21:33.39 - 1:12.51 25
2 5 KASZA György HUN Seadoo 16 00:21:44.77 11.38 1:14.59 22
3 111 DOULIK JUNIOR Martin CZE Seadoo 16 00:21:50.36 16.97 1:14.75 20
4 58 KÉRI Attila HUN Seadoo 14 00:22:16.13 2 Tr. 1:25.90 18

5 624 DOULIK Martin CZE Seadoo 0 - - - 0
6 25 WISNIEWSKI Andrzej POL Seadoo 0 - - - 0
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Qualifying/ Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 23/06/2023 14:56

Start : 14:41, End : 14:51

1 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 5 1:23.40 4 - -
2 5 SENDA Marcin POL Seadoo 4 1:27.01 1 3.61 3.61
3 22 MAJOR Marcell HUN Seadoo 5 1:27.61 1 4.21 0.60
4 94 PATZNER Justin DEU Seadoo 5 1:29.29 3 5.89 1.68
5 26 JAKUCIONIS Arnas LTU Seadoo 6 1:29.50 2 6.10 0.21
6 73 MINDAUGAS Jaciauskas LTU Seadoo 6 1:30.00 1 6.60 0.50
7 6 BOECKER Benjamin DEU Seadoo 6 1:30.23 6 6.83 0.23
8 14 MILIAUSKAS Paulius LTU Seadoo 6 1:30.33 1 6.93 0.10
9 10 KACOR Levente HUN Seadoo 5 1:30.73 3 7.33 0.40
10 13 COSTA Fábio POR Seadoo 6 1:32.19 3 8.79 1.46
11 24 MIHALCEA Alexis ROU Seadoo 6 1:35.96 5 12.56 3.77
12 15 ZAGORSKIS Paulius LTU Seadoo 6 1:36.69 6 13.29 0.73
13 71 TIOZZO PAGIO Mattia ITA Seadoo 5 1:38.23 5 14.83 1.54

14 35 MARRAS Michele ITA Seadoo 0 - 0 - -
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 11:40

Start : 11:06, Finish flag : 11:23

1 5 SENDA Marcin POL Seadoo 11 00:17:18.07 - 1:25.47 25
2 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 11 00:17:29.59 11.52 1:24.07 22
3 26 JAKUCIONIS Arnas LTU Seadoo 11 00:18:29.50 1:11.43 1:28.90 20
4 94 PATZNER Justin DEU Seadoo 11 00:18:49.26 1:31.19 1:30.38 18
5 35 MARRAS Michele ITA Seadoo 10 00:17:21.49 1 Tr. 1:31.97 16
6 73 MINDAUGAS Jaciauskas LTU Seadoo 10 00:17:42.07 1 Tr. 1:33.67 15
7 6 BOECKER Benjamin DEU Seadoo 10 00:17:53.75 1 Tr. 1:33.36 14
8 24 MIHALCEA Alexis ROU Seadoo (C) 10 00:18:45.72 1 Tr. 1:29.10 13
9 71 TIOZZO PAGIO Mattia ITA Seadoo 9 00:18:09.92 2 Tr. 1:36.79 12
10 15 ZAGORSKIS Paulius LTU Seadoo 8 00:17:33.59 3 Tr. 1:39.53 11

11 14 MILIAUSKAS Paulius LTU Seadoo 1 00:03:13.90 10 Tr. 1:48.19 0

12 22 MAJOR Marcell HUN Seadoo 0 - - - 0

13 10 KACOR Levente HUN Seadoo 11 00:17:44.53 26.46 1:25.12 0
14 13 COSTA Fábio POR Seadoo 10 00:17:56.30 1 Tr. 1:31.85 0

#24 : Missing a buoy - 1 lap / Rule : 310.01.02
#10, #13 : DSQ : Riding in the opposite direction / Rule 307.02
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 09:57

Start : 09:32, Finish flag : 09:44

1 5 SENDA Marcin POL Seadoo 8 00:12:49.59 - 1:22.84 25
2 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 8 (C) 00:13:27.80 38.21 1:25.13 22
3 10 KACOR Levente HUN Seadoo 8 00:13:44.06 54.47 1:30.17 20
4 94 PATZNER Justin DEU Seadoo 8 00:13:52.20 1:02.61 1:28.69 18
5 6 BOECKER Benjamin DEU Seadoo 8 00:13:56.87 1:07.28 1:24.28 16
6 73 MINDAUGAS Jaciauskas LTU Seadoo 8 00:14:01.81 1:12.22 1:33.23 15
7 26 JAKUCIONIS Arnas LTU Seadoo 8 00:14:11.10 1:21.51 1:30.23 14
8 13 COSTA Fábio POR Seadoo 7 00:12:52.66 1 Tr. 1:35.60 13
9 24 MIHALCEA Alexis ROU Seadoo (C) 7 00:13:48.58 1 Tr. 1:31.16 12
10 15 ZAGORSKIS Paulius LTU Seadoo 7 00:14:25.81 1 Tr. 1:46.91 11
11 35 MARRAS Michele ITA Seadoo (C) 6 00:13:41.65 2 Tr. 1:29.84 10

12 71 TIOZZO PAGIO Mattia ITA Seadoo 4 00:09:22.00 4 Tr. 1:35.42 0

13 14 MILIAUSKAS Paulius LTU Seadoo 0 - - - 0
14 22 MAJOR Marcell HUN Seadoo 0 - - - 0

#24 : -1 lap / Rule 303.02 Dangerous Driving
#77 : + 25s /  Rule 310.01.04 Not maintaining the lane
#35 : - 2 laps / Rule 310.01.02 Cutting the course
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 16:22

Start : 15:53, Finish flag : 16:10

1 5 SENDA Marcin POL Seadoo 11 00:16:27.83 - 1:20.47 25
2 77 SIIMANN Mattias EST Seadoo 11 00:16:30.45 2.62 1:20.98 22
3 24 MIHALCEA Alexis ROU Seadoo 11 00:17:49.56 1:21.73 1:23.61 20
4 94 PATZNER Justin DEU Seadoo 11 00:17:59.18 1:31.35 1:28.20 18
5 35 MARRAS Michele ITA Seadoo 10 00:16:39.11 1 Tr. 1:26.40 16
6 26 JAKUCIONIS Arnas LTU Seadoo 10 00:16:44.70 1 Tr. 1:28.96 15
7 13 COSTA Fábio POR Seadoo 10 00:17:12.07 1 Tr. 1:31.73 14
8 6 BOECKER Benjamin DEU Seadoo 10 00:17:15.60 1 Tr. 1:31.75 13
9 73 MINDAUGAS Jaciauskas LTU Seadoo (C) 10 00:17:55.90 1 Tr. 1:28.39 12
10 15 ZAGORSKIS Paulius LTU Seadoo 9 00:17:58.58 2 Tr. 1:40.54 11
11 10 KACOR Levente HUN Seadoo (C) 7 00:16:57.44 4 Tr. 1:25.29 10

12 71 TIOZZO PAGIO Mattia ITA Seadoo 0 - - - 0
13 14 MILIAUSKAS Paulius LTU Seadoo 0 - - - 0
14 22 MAJOR Marcell HUN Seadoo 0 - - - 0

#73 :  - 1 lap / Rule : 310.01.02  Missing a buoy
#10 : - 2 laps / Rule 310.01.02 Cutting the course
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Qualifying/ Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 23/06/2023 10:27

Start : 10:13, End : 10:23

1 18 PRATS PALAU Alex ESP Seadoo 5 1:38.57 4 - -
2 108 ROMAN Juliusz POL Seadoo 5 1:38.65 2 0.08 0.08
3 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 5 1:39.55 1 0.98 0.90
4 50 LAANISTO Marek EST Seadoo 5 1:42.39 1 3.82 2.84
5 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 6 1:42.97 6 4.40 0.58
6 33 SALATH Stefan HUN Seadoo 5 1:43.41 1 4.84 0.44
7 21 KUCHTA Kristian HUN Seadoo 4 1:43.74 1 5.17 0.33
8 27 TYCEL Igor POL Seadoo 5 1:43.76 3 5.19 0.02
9 22 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo 3 1:45.50 1 6.93 1.74
10 24 MIHALCEA Alexis ROU Seadoo 4 1:52.04 1 13.47 6.54
11 3 BALASKA Márk HUN Seadoo 3 1:59.91 1 21.34 7.87
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 09:59

1 108 ROMAN Juliusz POL Seadoo 10 00:17:55.56 - 1:36.58 25
2 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 10 00:18:14.14 18.58 1:38.53 22
3 18 PRATS PALAU Alex ESP Seadoo 10 00:18:39.19 43.63 1:38.85 20
4 33 SALATH Stefan HUN Seadoo 10 00:18:43.70 48.14 1:40.36 18
5 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 10 00:18:47.21 51.65 1:41.72 16
6 27 TYCEL Igor POL Seadoo 10 00:18:52.72 57.16 1:42.93 15
7 50 LAANISTO Marek EST Seadoo 10 00:19:15.55 1:19.99 1:38.23 14
8 21 KUCHTA Kristian HUN Seadoo 9 00:17:59.54 1 Tr. 1:46.11 13
9 24 MIHALCEA Alexis ROU Seadoo 9 00:18:33.49 1 Tr. 1:48.10 12
10 3 BALASKA Márk HUN Seadoo 9 00:19:20.92 1 Tr. 1:53.78 11

11 22 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo 5 00:10:37.92 5 Tr. 1:44.07 0
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 15:18

Start : 14:56, Finish flag : 15:14

1 108 ROMAN Juliusz POL Seadoo 10 00:17:32.53 - 1:34.99 25
2 18 PRATS PALAU Alex ESP Seadoo 10 00:17:40.26 7.73 1:35.73 22
3 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 10 00:17:43.45 10.92 1:36.73 20
4 33 SALATH Stefan HUN Seadoo 10 00:18:29.30 56.77 1:38.01 18
5 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 10 00:18:32.34 59.81 1:39.87 16
6 27 TYCEL Igor POL Seadoo 10 00:18:34.83 1:02.30 1:38.86 15
7 21 KUCHTA Kristian HUN Seadoo 10 00:19:13.22 1:40.69 1:41.52 14
8 24 MIHALCEA Alexis ROU Seadoo 9 00:18:26.23 1 Tr. 1:49.16 13
9 3 BALASKA Márk HUN Seadoo (C) 8 00:18:40.19 2 Tr. 1:50.01 12

10 22 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo 0 - - - 0

11 50 LAANISTO Marek EST Seadoo 3 00:18:59.33 7 Tr. 1:41.83 0

# 3 : - 1 lap / Rule 310.01.04 Anticipated Start
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 14:25

Start : 14:04, Finish flag : 14:22

1 108 ROMAN Juliusz POL Seadoo 10 00:17:32.20 - 1:32.12 25
2 18 PRATS PALAU Alex ESP Seadoo 10 00:17:32.88 0.68 1:34.68 22
3 11 DRYJAK Petr CZE Seadoo 10 00:17:34.87 2.67 1:34.99 20
4 50 LAANISTO Marek EST Seadoo 10 00:18:12.76 40.56 1:37.62 18
5 27 TYCEL Igor POL Seadoo 10 00:18:16.31 44.11 1:38.59 16
6 33 SALATH Stefan HUN Seadoo 10 00:18:39.56 1:07.36 1:40.23 15
7 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 10 00:18:41.92 1:09.72 1:41.47 14
8 21 KUCHTA Kristian HUN Seadoo 10 00:18:54.97 1:22.77 1:41.35 13
9 24 MIHALCEA Alexis ROU Seadoo 9 00:18:48.19 1 Tr. 1:45.81 12

10 3 BALASKA Márk HUN Seadoo 0 - - - 0
11 22 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo 0 - - - 0
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Qualifying/ Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 23/06/2023 12:09

Start : 11:56, End : 12:06

1 35 MÖLTER Arti EST Seadoo 6 1:38.429 6 - -
2 12 KALIUZHNYI Volodymyr UKR Seadoo 5 1:39.361 4 0.932 0.932
3 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 3 1:39.591 1 1.162 0.230
4 27 TYCEL Igor POL Seadoo 3 1:39.602 1 1.173 0.011
5 5 GURKSNYS Grantas LTU Seadoo 5 1:39.996 5 1.567 0.394
6 22 SEPP Katarina EST Seadoo 6 1:41.182 1 2.753 1.186
7 51 CSEKE Mercédesz HUN Seadoo 5 1:41.996 1 3.567 0.814
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 10:38

Start : 10:21, Finish flag : 10:36

1 12 KALIUZHNYI Volodymyr UKR Seadoo 8 00:14:33.56 - 1:37.94 25
2 27 TYCEL Igor POL Seadoo 8 00:14:38.82 5.26 1:38.45 22
3 35 MÖLTER Arti EST Seadoo 8 00:14:44.97 11.41 1:36.94 20
4 22 SEPP Katarina EST Seadoo 8 00:15:15.90 42.34 1:40.42 18
5 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 8 00:15:18.24 44.68 1:42.09 16
6 5 GURKSNYS Grantas LTU Seadoo 8 00:15:20.90 47.34 1:42.51 15
7 51 CSEKE Mercédesz HUN Seadoo 8 00:15:25.55 51.99 1:41.11 14
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 16:29

Start : 16:00, Finish flag : 16:15

1 27 TYCEL Igor POL Seadoo 8 00:14:33.46 - 1:36.99 25
2 35 MÖLTER Arti EST Seadoo 8 00:14:38.62 5.16 1:37.56 22
3 12 KALIUZHNYI Volodymyr UKR Seadoo 8 00:14:43.48 10.02 1:38.03 20
4 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 8 00:14:48.52 15.06 1:38.42 18
5 5 GURKSNYS Grantas LTU Seadoo 8 00:15:30.54 57.08 1:42.81 16
6 22 SEPP Katarina EST Seadoo 8 00:15:33.02 59.56 1:41.61 15
7 51 CSEKE Mercédesz HUN Seadoo 8 (C) 00:15:51.86 1:18.40 1:42.79 14

#51 : + 25 s / Rule 310.01.04 Not maintaining the lane
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 15:32

Start : 15:12, Finish flag : 15:26

1 35 MÖLTER Arti EST Seadoo 8 00:14:13.69 - 1:35.55 25
2 12 KALIUZHNYI Volodymyr UKR Seadoo 8 00:14:19.58 5.89 1:35.52 22
3 27 TYCEL Igor POL Seadoo 8 00:14:31.68 17.99 1:36.84 20
4 7 KESKULA Karl EST Seadoo 8 00:14:36.78 23.09 1:37.71 18
5 5 GURKSNYS Grantas LTU Seadoo 8 00:14:57.54 43.85 1:38.57 16
6 22 SEPP Katarina EST Seadoo 8 00:15:12.97 59.28 1:41.07 15
7 51 CSEKE Mercédesz HUN Seadoo 8 00:15:35.10 1:21.41 1:42.98 14
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Qualifying/ Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 08:10

Start : 10:54, End : 11:04

1 6 RANDLA Annemarie EST Seadoo 6 1:40.22 6 - -
2 90 KARASEK Amanada HUN Seadoo 4 1:40.34 1 0.12 0.12
3 11 DRYJAKOVA Nikola CZE Seadoo 6 1:40.84 6 0.62 0.50
4 35 ROSIN Ester EST Seadoo 5 1:42.01 4 1.79 1.17
5 8 ROOSMAA Carmen EST Seadoo 5 1:42.53 1 2.31 0.52
6 51 CSEKE Mercédesz HUN Seadoo 5 1:43.28 3 3.06 0.75
7 22 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo 4 1:43.84 1 3.62 0.56
8 624 HOLLEROVÁ Markéta CZE Seadoo 6 1:46.11 4 5.89 2.27
9 5 GURKSNYTÉ Astra LTU Seadoo 4 1:52.67 1 12.45 6.56
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 12:28

Start : 09:38, Finish flag : 09:55

1 11 DRYJAKOVA Nikola CZE Seadoo 9 00:16:56.33 - 1:41.78 25
2 90 KARASEK Amanada HUN Seadoo 9 00:16:58.18 1.85 1:42.45 22
3 6 RANDLA Annemarie EST Seadoo 9 00:16:59.91 3.58 1:41.34 20
4 624 HOLLEROVÁ Markéta CZE Seadoo 9 00:17:04.87 8.54 1:42.10 18
5 8 ROOSMAA Carmen EST Seadoo 9 00:17:07.39 11.06 1:42.03 16
6 51 CSEKE Mercédesz HUN Seadoo 9 00:18:13.52 1:17.19 1:48.85 15
7 5 GURKSNYTÉ Astra LTU Seadoo 8 00:17:11.27 1 Tr. 1:50.40 14
8 22 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo (C) 8 00:18:00.69 1 Tr. 1:44.92 13

9 35 ROSIN Ester EST Seadoo 0 - - - 0

# 22 : - 1 lap / Rule 310.01.02 Dangerous Driving  
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 17:28

Start : 15:19, Finish flag : 15:36

1 11 DRYJAKOVA Nikola CZE Seadoo 9 00:16:55.20 - 1:42.57 25
2 624 HOLLEROVÁ Markéta CZE Seadoo 9 00:16:59.54 4.34 1:42.26 22
3 6 RANDLA Annemarie EST Seadoo 9 00:17:01.53 6.33 1:42.19 20
4 22 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo 9 00:17:27.39 32.19 1:44.68 18
5 8 ROOSMAA Carmen EST Seadoo 9 00:17:29.24 34.04 1:43.57 16
6 51 CSEKE Mercédesz HUN Seadoo 9 00:17:32.01 36.81 1:44.56 15
7 5 GURKSNYTÉ Astra LTU Seadoo 8 00:17:14.16 1 Tr. 1:52.59 14
8 90 KARASEK Amanada HUN Seadoo (C) 8 00:17:22.68 1 Tr. 1:43.18 13

9 35 ROSIN Ester EST Seadoo 0 - - - 0

#90 :- 1 lap / Rule : 310.01.02  Missing a buoy

Page : 1 / 1



GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 14:53

Start : 14:28, Finish flag : 14:45

1 11 DRYJAKOVA Nikola CZE Seadoo 9 00:16:52.26 - 1:40.44 25
2 6 RANDLA Annemarie EST Seadoo 9 00:16:54.67 2.41 1:41.10 22
3 90 KARASEK Amanada HUN Seadoo 9 00:17:06.72 14.46 1:41.60 20
4 22 DZIKOVICH Volia MNE Seadoo 9 00:17:10.00 17.74 1:42.19 18
5 8 ROOSMAA Carmen EST Seadoo 9 00:17:17.62 25.36 1:42.33 16
6 624 HOLLEROVÁ Markéta CZE Seadoo (C) 8 00:16:50.76 1 Tr. 1:41.12 15
7 51 CSEKE Mercédesz HUN Seadoo (C) 7 00:17:38.64 2 Tr. 1:42.77 14
8 5 GURKSNYTÉ Astra LTU Seadoo (C) 6 00:16:58.32 3 Tr. 1:48.83 13

9 35 ROSIN Ester EST Seadoo 0 - - - 0

#51 : - 1 lap / Rule : 310.01.02  Missing a buoy
#624 : - 1 lap / Rule : 304.04 Not holding position under yellow flag
#5 : - 2 laps / Rule 310.01.02 Cutting the course
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Qualifying/ Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 23/06/2023 15:28

Start : 15:10, End : 15:20

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FRA Pro Force Ski Division GP1 5 1:26.08 1 - -
2 66 HANSEN Oliver Koch DEN Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 3 1:26.22 3 0.14 0.14
3 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki Ski Ladies GP1 6 1:30.10 5 4.02 3.88
4 51 HANSEN Mads Koch DEN Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 5 1:30.77 5 4.69 0.67
5 26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kommander Ski Division GP1 4 1:31.10 2 5.02 0.33
6 99 CHAVANNE Jessica FRA Kommander Ski Ladies GP1 4 1:32.41 3 6.33 1.31
7 71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 5 1:33.86 2 7.78 1.45
8 7 MORLAES Virginie FRA Kawasaki Ski Ladies GP1 6 1:38.60 5 12.52 4.74
9 19 SZABÓ Gábor HUN Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 4 1:38.61 4 12.53 0.01
10 44 GRACA Joana POR Kawasaki Ski Ladies GP1 5 1:39.40 5 13.32 0.79
11 17 KETE Tomaz HUN Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 1 1:42.28 1 16.20 2.88

12 28 SZABÓ Barnabás HUN Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 0 - 0 - -
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Qualifying/ Pole Position Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 23/06/2023 15:29

Start : 15:10, End : 15:20

1
2 2:12.09
3 1:27.05
4 3:29.24
5 1:41.62

1 1:27.74
2 3:20.84
3

1 2:01.24
2 1:33.11
3 1:56.81
4 2:01.31
5
6 1:31.74

1 1:37.49
2 1:32.21
3 2:43.27
4 2:13.96
5

1 1:43.06
2
3 2:38.72
4 1:57.99

1 1:32.74
2 2:14.95
3
4 2:13.95

1 1:35.53
2
3 2:11.88
4 2:42.56
5 1:44.01

1 1:40.42
2 2:47.80
3 1:40.67

4 1:43.03
5
6 3:16.27

1 1:41.80
2 2:27.04
3 2:43.62
4

1 1:40.18
2 2:09.43
3 1:42.37
4 2:53.57
5

1
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 12:18

Start : 11:34, Finish flag : 11:53

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FRA Pro Force 11 00:18:13.52 - 1:29.92 25
2 71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki 11 00:19:31.04 1:17.52 1:33.22 22
3 28 SZABÓ Barnabás HUN Kommander 11 00:19:34.76 1:21.24 1:34.64 20
4 66 HANSEN Oliver Koch DEN Kawasaki 11 00:19:52.90 1:39.38 1:27.97 18
5 26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kommander 10 00:18:16.78 1 Tr. 1:36.39 16
6 19 SZABÓ Gábor HUN Kawasaki 8 00:18:27.78 3 Tr. 1:44.95 15

7 51 HANSEN Mads Koch DEN Kawasaki 1 00:03:18.03 10 Tr. 1:42.63 0

8 17 KETE Tomaz HUN Yamaha 10 00:19:30.36 1 Tr. 1:43.58 0

1 99 CHAVANNE Jessica FRA Kommander 11 00:18:53.13 - 1:31.69 25
2 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki 11 00:19:33.44 40.31 1:34.01 22
3 7 MORLAES Virginie FRA Kawasaki 10 00:19:14.15 1 Tr. 1:40.60 20
4 44 GRACA Joana POR Kawasaki 10 00:19:22.14 1 Tr. 1:41.38 18

#17 : DSQ :307.02 Riding in the opposite direction
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 1 Scratch Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 12:38

Start : 11:34, Finish flag : 11:53

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FRA Pro Force Ski Division GP1 11 00:18:13.52 - 1:29.92
2 99 CHAVANNE Jessica FRA Kommander Ski Ladies GP1 11 00:18:53.13 39.61 1:31.69
3 71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 11 00:19:31.04 1:17.52 1:33.22
4 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki Ski Ladies GP1 11 00:19:33.44 1:19.92 1:34.01
5 28 SZABÓ Barnabás HUN Kommander Ski Division GP1 11 00:19:34.76 1:21.24 1:34.64
6 66 HANSEN Oliver Koch DEN Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 11 00:19:52.90 1:39.38 1:27.97
7 26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kommander Ski Division GP1 10 00:18:16.78 1 Tr. 1:36.39
8 7 MORLAES Virginie FRA Kawasaki Ski Ladies GP1 10 00:19:14.15 1 Tr. 1:40.60
9 44 GRACA Joana POR Kawasaki Ski Ladies GP1 10 00:19:22.14 1 Tr. 1:41.38
10 19 SZABÓ Gábor HUN Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 8 00:18:27.78 3 Tr. 1:44.95

11 51 HANSEN Mads Koch DEN Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 1 00:03:18.03 10 Tr. 1:42.63

12 17 KETE Tomaz HUN Yamaha Ski Division GP1 10 00:19:30.36 1 Tr. 1:43.58

#17 : DSQ / Rule 307.02 Riding in the opposite direction
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 1 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 12:04

Start : 11:34, Finish flag : 11:53

1
2 1:30.03
3 1:34.28
4 1:32.62
5 1:34.11
6 1:32.28
7 1:33.09
8 1:33.32
9 1:32.71
10 1:34.88
11 1:35.00

1
2 1:32.45
3 1:33.49
4 1:34.68
5 1:35.93
6 1:37.24
7 1:37.16
8 1:36.31
9 1:42.72
10 1:38.40
11 1:38.25

1
2 1:34.06
3 1:36.88
4 1:38.35
5 1:37.50
6 1:40.71
7 1:39.09
8 1:40.82
9 1:44.46
10 1:44.55
11 1:42.75

1
2 1:34.59
3 1:36.04
4 1:37.84
5 1:38.31
6 1:39.49
7 1:40.35
8 1:40.84
9 1:44.54
10 1:43.12

11 1:42.54

1
2 1:36.10
3 1:35.30
4 1:37.93
5 1:37.78
6 1:40.81
7 1:39.66
8 1:40.53
9 1:45.46
10 1:43.91
11 1:38.65

1
2 1:30.35
3 1:33.08
4 1:31.64
5 1:35.11
6 1:32.90
7 1:33.27
8 1:33.30
9 1:32.72
10 1:37.16
11 3:17.12

1 1:40.91
2
3 1:43.98
4 1:39.27
5 1:39.40
6 1:40.79
7 1:40.24
8 1:40.22
9 1:46.83
10 1:39.59

1
2 1:44.72
3 1:42.69
4 1:43.87
5 1:43.13
6 1:52.64
7 1:49.80
8 1:47.75
9 1:52.37

10 1:48.82

1
2 1:42.56
3 1:42.12
4 1:43.25
5 1:47.59
6 1:51.35
7 1:48.05
8 1:51.50
9 1:52.06
10 1:48.45

1
2 1:48.30
3 1:50.49
4 1:47.13
5 1:50.60
6 1:47.98
7 2:16.67
8 3:41.88

1

1 1:49.13
2 1:46.98
3 1:45.73
4 1:54.94
5 1:50.25
6 1:48.27
7 1:45.48
8 1:44.62
9 1:43.89
10
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 10:27

Start : 09:58, Finish flag : 10:16

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FR Pro Force 11 00:17:46.20 - 1:28.05 25
2 66 HANSEN Oliver Koch DEN Kawasaki 11 00:17:50.52 4.32 1:27.08 22
3 28 SZABÓ Barnabás HUN Kommander 11 00:18:50.86 1:04.66 1:32.54 20
4 26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kommander 11 00:19:01.51 1:15.31 1:33.51 18
5 71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki 11 00:19:05.04 1:18.84 1:33.97 16
6 51 HANSEN Mads Koch DEN Kawasaki 11 00:19:08.81 1:22.61 1:34.86 15
7 19 SZABÓ Gábor HUN Kawasaki 9 00:19:32.19 2 Tr. 1:41.63 14

8 17 KETE Tomaz HUN Yamaha 0 - - - 0

1 99 CHAVANNE Jessica FR Kommander 11 00:18:26.45 - 1:31.45 25
2 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki 11 00:18:29.46 3.01 1:29.68 22
3 44 GRACA Joana POR Kawasaki 9 00:18:09.31 2 Tr. 1:43.72 20
4 7 MORLAES Virginie FR Kawasaki (C) 8 00:19:15.39 3 Tr. 1:39.51 18

#7 : - 2 laps / Rule 310.01.02 Cutting the course
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 2 Scratch Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 10:27

Start : 09:58, Finish flag : 10:16

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FR Pro Force Ski Division GP1 11 00:17:46.20 - 1:28.05
2 66 HANSEN Oliver Koch DEN Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 11 00:17:50.52 4.32 1:27.08
3 99 CHAVANNE Jessica FR Kommander Ski Ladies GP1 11 00:18:26.45 40.25 1:31.45
4 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki Ski Ladies GP1 11 00:18:29.46 43.26 1:29.68
5 28 SZABÓ Barnabás HUN Kommander Ski Division GP1 11 00:18:50.86 1:04.66 1:32.54
6 26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kommander Ski Division GP1 11 00:19:01.51 1:15.31 1:33.51
7 71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 11 00:19:05.04 1:18.84 1:33.97
8 51 HANSEN Mads Koch DEN Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 11 00:19:08.81 1:22.61 1:34.86
9 44 GRACA Joana POR Kawasaki Ski Ladies GP1 9 00:18:09.31 2 Tr. 1:43.72
10 19 SZABÓ Gábor HUN Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 9 00:19:32.19 2 Tr. 1:41.63
11 7 MORLAES Virginie FR Kawasaki Ski Ladies GP1 (C) 8 00:19:15.39 3 Tr. 1:39.51

12 17 KETE Tomaz HUN Yamaha Ski Division GP1 0 - - -

#7 : - 2 laps / Rule 310.01.02 Cutting the course
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 2 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 10:24

Start : 09:58, Finish flag : 10:16

1
2 1:29.83
3 1:31.84
4 1:30.82
5 1:29.43
6 1:30.43
7 1:30.74
8 1:31.17
9 1:31.30
10 1:32.47
11 1:32.07

1 1:30.46
2
3 1:28.94
4 1:27.08
5 1:30.62
6 1:29.79
7 1:31.01
8 1:32.87
9 1:28.73
10 1:35.90
11 1:30.47

1 1:31.82
2 1:33.62
3 1:32.87
4 1:33.39
5
6 1:38.04
7 1:35.10
8 1:35.15
9 1:33.86
10 1:34.62
11 1:33.11

1
2 1:30.90
3 1:35.22
4 1:32.56
5 1:32.89
6 1:37.82
7 1:34.53
8 1:33.44
9 1:35.65
10 1:34.73

11 1:40.39

1 1:35.05
2 1:32.87
3
4 1:34.15
5 1:36.48
6 1:36.07
7 1:34.89
8 1:35.37
9 1:36.94
10 1:39.90
11 1:40.51

1 1:36.09
2 1:35.16
3 1:35.40
4 1:36.27
5 1:35.95
6 1:38.95
7 1:36.49
8
9 1:37.58
10 1:36.99
11 1:35.23

1 1:35.76
2
3 1:35.51
4 1:36.67
5 1:35.26
6 1:36.59
7 1:36.61
8 1:37.38
9 1:34.87
10 1:38.66
11 1:41.42

1
2 1:34.99
3 1:35.03
4 1:35.13
5 1:39.68
6 1:39.70
7 1:41.06
8 1:35.96

9 1:36.48
10 1:36.67
11 1:39.08

1
2 1:40.85
3 1:40.58
4 1:42.71
5 1:43.13
6 1:56.07
7 1:56.79
8 1:47.89
9 1:49.06
10 1:51.07

1 1:47.48
2
3 1:50.68
4 1:55.19
5 1:57.09
6 1:55.61
7 1:51.07
8 1:49.04
9 1:46.55

1 1:43.11
2 1:42.30
3
4 1:51.65
5 1:52.25
6 2:19.79
7 1:46.17
8 1:56.10
9 3:08.25
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 16:53

Start : 16:26, Finish flag : 16:44

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FR Pro Force 11 00:18:07.30 - 1:29.30 25
2 28 SZABÓ Barnabás HUN Kommander 11 00:18:18.41 11.11 1:29.29 22
3 26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kommander 11 00:18:24.32 17.02 1:31.58 20
4 71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki 11 00:18:59.24 51.94 1:31.94 18
5 51 HANSEN Mads Koch DEN Kawasaki 10 00:18:40.96 1 Tr. 1:35.08 16
6 17 KETE Tomaz HUN Yamaha 10 00:18:46.10 1 Tr. 1:39.40 15
7 19 SZABÓ Gábor HUN Kawasaki 8 00:18:34.11 3 Tr. 1:39.66 14

8 66 HANSEN Oliver Koch DEN Kawasaki 0 - - - 0

1 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki 11 00:19:08.47 - 1:32.24 25
2 99 CHAVANNE Jessica FR Kommander 11 00:19:17.80 9.33 1:32.52 22
3 7 MORLAES Virginie FR Kawasaki 10 00:18:36.62 1 Tr. 1:38.78 20
4 44 GRACA Joana POR Kawasaki 9 00:19:49.75 2 Tr. 1:42.65 18
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 3 Scratch Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 16:50

Start : 16:26, Finish flag : 16:44

1 95 COURTOIS Axel FR Pro Force Ski Division GP1 11 00:18:07.30 - 1:29.30
2 28 SZABÓ Barnabás HUN Kommander Ski Division GP1 11 00:18:18.41 11.11 1:29.29
3 26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kommander Ski Division GP1 11 00:18:24.32 17.02 1:31.58
4 71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 11 00:18:59.24 51.94 1:31.94
5 64 YPRAUS Jasmiin EST Kawasaki Ski Ladies GP1 11 00:19:08.47 1:01.17 1:32.24
6 99 CHAVANNE Jessica FR Kommander Ski Ladies GP1 11 00:19:17.80 1:10.50 1:32.52
7 7 MORLAES Virginie FR Kawasaki Ski Ladies GP1 10 00:18:36.62 1 Tr. 1:38.78
8 51 HANSEN Mads Koch DEN Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 10 00:18:40.96 1 Tr. 1:35.08
9 17 KETE Tomaz HUN Yamaha Ski Division GP1 10 00:18:46.10 1 Tr. 1:39.40
10 44 GRACA Joana POR Kawasaki Ski Ladies GP1 9 00:19:49.75 2 Tr. 1:42.65
11 19 SZABÓ Gábor HUN Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 8 00:18:34.11 3 Tr. 1:39.66

12 66 HANSEN Oliver Koch DEN Kawasaki Ski Division GP1 0 - - -

Page : 1 / 1



GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 3 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 16:56

Start : 16:26, Finish flag : 16:44

1 1:29.74
2
3 1:30.29
4 1:31.61
5 1:32.68
6 1:33.65
7 1:33.04
8 1:33.11
9 1:34.94
10 1:34.03
11 1:35.81

1
2 1:29.84
3 1:31.19
4 1:31.28
5 1:33.48
6 1:33.79
7 1:32.91
8 1:34.91
9 1:36.85
10 1:35.24
11 1:36.10

1 1:31.97
2
3 1:31.75
4 1:33.45
5 1:34.19
6 1:34.47
7 1:33.08
8 1:33.54
9 1:36.33
10 1:35.35
11 1:33.00

1 1:32.32
2
3 1:35.61
4 1:35.95
5 1:35.17
6 1:36.13
7 1:37.21
8 1:35.42
9 1:39.30
10 1:36.19

11 1:42.64

1 1:34.79
2
3 1:34.83
4 1:38.43
5 1:36.71
6 1:37.34
7 1:36.56
8 1:37.23
9 1:39.71
10 1:39.83
11 1:38.47

1 1:32.58
2 1:35.80
3 1:33.65
4 1:35.92
5 1:37.62
6 1:36.39
7 1:33.65
8 1:33.38
9 1:34.43
10
11 1:33.63

1
2 1:39.18
3 1:40.46
4 1:42.12
5 1:41.80
6 1:41.51
7 1:41.52
8 1:54.32
9 1:47.67
10 1:44.59

1
2 1:38.93
3 1:39.79
4 1:42.36
5 1:42.26
6 1:45.10
7 1:50.65
8 1:45.83
9 1:44.87

10 1:45.42

1 1:41.76
2
3 1:40.45
4 1:40.41
5 1:46.98
6 1:42.71
7 1:52.01
8 1:45.94
9 1:40.05
10 1:43.71

1 1:48.73
2 1:43.83
3 1:52.81
4 1:46.29
5
6 1:53.91
7 1:49.82
8 1:53.17
9 1:52.58

1 1:46.80
2 1:44.16
3 1:57.59
4 1:49.46
5 1:52.69
6
7 3:10.94
8 2:40.86
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 3 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 16:56

Start : 16:26, Finish flag : 16:44
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Qualifying/ Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 23/06/2023 14:29

Start : 14:14, End : 14:24

1 26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kawasaki 6 1:28.05 1 - -
2 37 OLIN Jerry FIN Kawasaki 5 1:28.37 5 0.32 0.32
3 60 JÁSZAI Csongor HUN Kawasaki 6 1:29.26 1 1.21 0.89
4 20 LEITE Manuel POR Kawasaki 5 1:32.80 2 4.75 3.54
5 71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki 6 1:32.81 1 4.76 0.01

6 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 0 - 0 - -
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 11:01

Start : 10:41, Finish flag : 10:59

1 26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kawasaki 10 00:17:04.48 - 1:33.93 25
2 60 JÁSZAI Csongor HUN Kawasaki 10 00:17:09.34 4.86 1:32.78 22
3 37 OLIN Jerry FIN Kawasaki 10 00:17:14.58 10.10 1:30.36 20
4 71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki 10 00:17:53.07 48.59 1:34.49 18
5 20 LEITE Manuel POR Kawasaki 9 00:18:33.49 1 Tr. 1:40.22 16

6 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 0 - - - 0
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 16:40

Start : 16:22, Finish flag : 16:39

1 26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kawasaki 10 00:16:58.23 - 1:32.88 25
2 71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki 10 00:17:01.57 3.34 1:31.72 22
3 60 JÁSZAI Csongor HUN Kawasaki 10 00:17:04.73 6.50 1:32.65 20
4 20 LEITE Manuel POR Kawasaki 10 00:17:43.85 45.62 1:33.35 18
5 37 OLIN Jerry FIN Kawasaki 10 00:17:46.05 47.82 1:31.55 16

6 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 0 - - - 0
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 15:51

Start : 15:32, Finish flag : 15:49

1 26 GUIDI Andrea ITA Kawasaki 10 00:16:49.64 - 1:32.72 25
2 60 JÁSZAI Csongor HUN Kawasaki 10 00:16:53.31 3.67 1:31.95 22
3 20 LEITE Manuel POR Kawasaki 10 00:16:57.86 8.22 1:32.54 20
4 71 TIIK Marlon EST Kawasaki 10 00:17:01.59 11.95 1:30.60 18
5 37 OLIN Jerry FIN Kawasaki 10 00:17:55.37 1:05.73 1:32.43 16

6 45 VALENTE Matteo POR Kawasaki 0 - - - 0
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Qualifying/ Pole Position Classification on the best lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 23/06/2023 10:12

Start : 09:46, End : 09:56

1 17 KETE Tomaz HUN Yamaha 5 1:37.56 5 - -
2 60 JÁSZAI Csongor HUN Yamaha 5 1:37.71 5 0.15 0.15
3 16 SÜLI Csaba HUN Yamaha 5 1:39.04 2 1.48 1.33
4 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 5 1:39.06 4 1.50 0.02
5 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 5 1:42.90 1 5.34 3.84
6 2 TIIK Marten EST Yamaha 5 1:43.56 3 6.00 0.66
7 31 SÜMEGI Martin HUN Kawasaki 4 1:44.49 4 6.93 0.93
8 99 DOAHA Valerii UKR Kawasaki 4 1:59.29 1 21.73 14.80
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 1 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 23/06/2023 16:53

Start : 16:29, Finish flag : 16:47

1 60 JÁSZAI Csongor HUN Yamaha 10 00:17:47.11 - 1:36.52 25
2 17 KETE Tomaz HUN Yamaha 10 00:17:49.75 2.64 1:37.22 22
3 16 SÜLI Csaba HUN Yamaha 10 00:18:53.27 1:06.16 1:39.27 20
4 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 10 00:19:13.70 1:26.59 1:41.19 18
5 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 9 00:17:53.74 1 Tr. 1:40.49 16
6 2 TIIK Marten EST Yamaha 9 00:18:12.04 1 Tr. 1:41.13 15
7 31 SÜMEGI Martin HUN Kawasaki 9 00:18:25.47 1 Tr. 1:43.73 14
8 99 DOAHA Valerii UKR Kawasaki 9 00:19:37.06 1 Tr. 1:57.34 13
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 2 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 24/06/2023 14:53

Start : 14:33, Finish flag : 14:51

1 60 JÁSZAI Csongor HUN Yamaha 10 00:17:28.69 - 1:36.15 25
2 17 KETE Tomaz HUN Yamaha 10 00:17:31.25 2.56 1:35.73 22
3 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 10 00:18:24.15 55.46 1:39.45 20
4 16 SÜLI Csaba HUN Yamaha 10 00:18:27.29 58.60 1:39.12 18
5 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 10 00:18:48.47 1:19.78 1:39.97 16
6 2 TIIK Marten EST Yamaha 10 00:18:56.66 1:27.97 1:40.76 15
7 99 DOAHA Valerii UKR Kawasaki 8 00:17:51.35 2 Tr. 1:57.91 14

8 31 SÜMEGI Martin HUN Kawasaki 1 00:03:58.92 9 Tr. 2:08.88 0
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GP of Hungary, 23 - 25 June 2023

Moto 3 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 25/06/2023 11:41

Start : 11:20, Finish flag : 11:38

1 60 JÁSZAI Csongor HUN Yamaha 10 00:17:27.10 - 1:34.48 25
2 17 KETE Tomaz HUN Yamaha 10 00:17:55.12 28.02 1:34.02 22
3 41 MARQUES Martim POR Yamaha 10 00:18:26.91 59.81 1:39.05 20
4 2 TIIK Marten EST Yamaha 10 00:18:35.30 1:08.20 1:39.17 18
5 16 SÜLI Csaba HUN Yamaha 10 00:18:37.39 1:10.29 1:38.56 16
6 31 SÜMEGI Martin HUN Kawasaki 9 00:17:41.93 1 Tr. 1:41.92 15
7 99 DOAHA Valerii UKR Kawasaki 9 00:19:11.77 1 Tr. 1:54.17 14
8 20 LEITE Manuel POR Yamaha 8 00:19:29.57 2 Tr. 1:39.05 13
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